Chocolate XD® PTCA Balloon Catheter
Predictable by design
Chocolate XD®
PTCA Balloon Catheter
140 cm catheter length
Inflation port
Constraining
structure
Semi-compliant
balloon
Rapid exchange
guidewire port
Ordering Information
Chocolate XD® PTCA Balloon Catheter
The Chocolate XD® PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter is indicated for balloon dilatation of the stenotic portion of coronary
artery or bypass graft stenosis for the purpose of improving myocardial perfusion including in-stent restenosis. The Chocolate
XD® PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter is contraindicated for unprotected left main coronary artery, coronary artery spasm in
the absence of significant stenosis and crossing through stent struts.
catalog number
GUIDEWIRE
COMPATIBILITY
catheter
length
balloon
diameter
Crossing
profile*
balloon
length
nominal
pressure
rated burst
pressure
Guide
catheter
compatibility
CX14-140-2010 RX 0.014" 140 cm 2.0 mm 0.039" (1.00 mm) 10 mm 10 atm 16 atm 5 Fr.
CX14-140-2015 RX 0.014" 140 cm 2.0 mm 0.039" (1.00 mm) 15 mm 10 atm 16 atm 5 Fr.
CX14-140-2020 RX 0.014" 140 cm 2.0 mm 0.039" (1.00 mm) 20 mm 10 atm 16 atm 5 Fr.
CX14-140-2510 RX 0.014" 140 cm 2.5 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 10 mm 10 atm 16 atm 5 Fr.
CX14-140-2515 RX 0.014" 140 cm 2.5 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 15 mm 10 atm 16 atm 5 Fr.
CX14-140-2520 RX 0.014" 140 cm 2.5 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 20 mm 10 atm 16 atm 5 Fr.
CX14-140-3010 RX 0.014" 140 cm 3.0 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 10 mm 10 atm 16 atm 6 Fr.
CX14-140-3015 RX 0.014" 140 cm 3.0 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 15 mm 10 atm 16 atm 6 Fr.
CX14-140-3020 RX 0.014" 140 cm 3.0 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 20 mm 10 atm 16 atm 6 Fr.
CX14-140-3510 RX 0.014" 140 cm 3.5 mm 0.043" (1.08 mm) 10 mm 10 atm 16 atm 6 Fr.
CX14-140-3515 RX 0.014" 140 cm 3.5 mm 0.043" (1.08 mm) 15 mm 10 atm 16 atm 6 Fr.
CX14-140-3520 RX 0.014" 140 cm 3.5 mm 0.043" (1.08 mm) 20 mm 10 atm 16 atm 6 Fr.
Packaged in quantities of one unit per box.
*�Crossing profile is defined as the maximum diameter found between the proximal end of the balloon and the distal tip of the catheter.
The numbers above represent the average crossing profile (N=15 units) of each Chocolate XD® PTCA Balloon Catheter diameter.
Expand Your